CHA KEE HUNGER RUN 2024
27 OCT 2024 (SUN)

10km French Toast Team (4pax) Run

Rank

N/A
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Name (Eng)

WONG KIN WAI

CHU HO TING

CHAN WAIHO KENNY
CHAN FAITHUNG

HO MING HEI

CHAN CHIWAI
CHEUK CHUN HIM ALVIN
CHAN YIN MING
WONG DADA

CHAN GARY

WONG IVAN

FUNG MORRIS

TO YAN WING

CHAN KWOK MAN
TONG HIU YAN
CHOW CHUN PUI
CHEUNG TSZ TING
CHAU LAITING

YIP CHUN PONG

YIP CHUN HIN
CHONG SIU KWAN
WANG BOYUN
YEUNG CHIU WAI
LUIWAI KONG
LEUNG SIN HUNG
CHAN MAN LEUNG

LI CHING YEUNG
LEUNG PATRICK
CHAN CHEUK WAI
LAM CHOIWA
YEUNG YIU LUN

TSUI CHUNG PING
SZE TANG KAU

LAW KOON WAH
WONG CHIKIN

CHAN HING BUN
CHAN CHEUK LAM VIVIAN
LEUNG RYAN WAN YAN
CHOY SEEN MEI GLADYS
WU YING BONG

HO MEI YAN

CHAN CHEUK YAN
LEE MING WAI

TAM TSZ HO

SETO TSZ LAP

MAN YIHIN

LAM CHING YEE

TAM WING SZE

MAN PIK WAN MOON
CHIN PUI KEE NESSA
TSOI KI SHUEN

CHEUNG YUEN WA KAREN

CHAN TING HEI

YEUNG CHUN FUNG JEFFREY

NG TIN HANG

LO KA HEI
LIHOICHING

YIP TSZ KI

YANG HAOHAO

LO KIN CHEONG BARRY
TING MEI FAN VIVIAN
FUNG SIN YING

HO SING FAI

LO KA KEUNG

YEUNG WAITING

NG QIAN WEN

NG YING QI VICTORIA
CHIU SHARON

FUNG KA YAN SHARON
CHENG TANKI

WONG JING MAY
WONG CHING HANG
CHAN PAK HIAN

PANG KING YIN

KWAN CHUNG TANG
CHAN RACHEL LOK YEE
WO CHUN YING

LAU Ol YUNG

MENG HONGSU

SO CHIMAN

FONG SAIHO

IP CHEUNG SAU
LAIMEI YUNG

LIKAM WAH

MA WAI FUN

YIU HON KI

CHAN CHUN FUNG FORIS
CHAN SHUN KING
FUNG FOR YAU

CHAN KWAIYING
CHENG IP MING

LEE MIN YEE MICHELLE
LEE PUI YEE BILLIE
CHAN HOI MAN JESSES

LO MAN CHAM LAWRENCE

CHAN SZE MAN

Team Position

Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqq Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eaq Noodle ( x4 )
Lemon Tea (x 1)

Eqa Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Egg Noodle (x4 )
Lemon Tea(x1)

Egg Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Egg Noodle (x4 )
Lemon Tea(x1)

Egg Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Egg Noodle (x4 )
Lemon Tea(x1)

Egg Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Egg Noodle (x4 )
Lemon Tea(x1)

Egg Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Egg Noodle (x4 )
Lemon Tea(x1)

Egg Tart(x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Egg Noodle (x4 )
Lemon Tea (x1)

Eqg Tart (x2)

Club Sandwich (x3)

Luncheon Meat & Eqa Noodle (x4 )

Offical Time
0:43:12
0:39:36
0:39:30
0:35:51
0:41:09
0:44:07
0:41:02
0:36:34
0:50:29
0:47:55
0:44:59
0:43:49
1:09:29
0:46:59
0:52:16
0:45:09
1:09:43
1:00:39
0:48:28
0:50:28
0:51:32
1:02:42
0:49:32
0:56:32
1:08:38
0:59:52
0:57:46
0:49:44
1:00:20
0:51:57
0:52:29
1:00:50
0:55:22
0:57:18
1:03:38
0:52:37
1:09:28
0:57:40
0:55:11
0:57:21
1:09:56
1:16:07
0:55:58
0:47:42
1:07:08
1:04:11
1:04:18
0:49:52
1:00:43
1:00:06
1:03:49
0:54:05
1:06:38
1:11:28
1:10:16
0:59:17
1:24:56
1:05:30
1:26:32
0:55:32
1:25:51
1:19:26
1:31:43
0:45:49
1:09:10
1:06:33
1:04:07
1:18:51
1:25:45
1:17:49
1:17:47
1:00:23
1:14:01
1:14:01
1:14:02
1:14:02
1:29:57
1:21:59
1:25:33
1:03:14
1:18:22
1:18:22
1:20:02
1:12:56
1:31:10
1:15:28
1:17:28
1:28:03
1:27:59
1:31:37
1:22:31
1:27:59

DNS
1:12:33
0:55:36
1:11:56

Chip Time
0:43:12

Total Time (After Team Calculation)

6:24:18

6:38:42

7:36:34

8:20:49

8:58:16

9:11:39

9:20:35

9:25:01

9:31:20

9:39:45

9:40:51

9:47:52

9:48:44

10:57:29

11:37:40

11:43:07

11:50:01

11:56:17

12:20:17

12:43:30

12:46:56

13:46:45

14:30:44

N/A
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